K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

VIIth TERM UG THEORY CLASSES LIST
October - 2019

Date & Days | Topic Time Moderator

3/10/2019 Visual acuity 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sudhakar
Thursday

10/10/2019 Retinitis pigmentosa 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu

Thursday

14/10/2019 Retinal detachment 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sunil

Monday

17/10/2019 Corneal anamolies 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sudhakar

Thursday

21/10/2019 Herpes zoaster ophthalmicus 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu

Monday

24/10/2019 Corneal ulcer 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sunil

Thursday

28/10/2019 Bacterial ulcer 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sudhakar

Monday

31/10/2019 keratectomy 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu

Thursday
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
October - 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME W
1.10.2019 Tuesday Keratoplasty 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar |
310.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
4.10.2019 Friday Corneal opacity 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
5.10.2019 Saturday Ocular examination 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
9.10.2019 Wednesday Cornea 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
10.10.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
11.10.2019 Friday Refractive errors 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
12.10.2019 | Saturday 5.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu

Glaucoma
14.10.2019 Monday Neurophthalnology 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
15.10.2019 Tuesday Squint 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
16.10.2019 Wednesday Optic atrophy 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
17.10.2019 Thursday Operation Day 5.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
1810.2019 Friday Pterygium 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
19.10.2019 | Saturday | Chemical burn 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Manesh Babu
21.10.2019 | Monday ] Amblyspia 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Sunil
22.10.2019 | Tuesday ' Pterigium 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Sudhakar
23.10.2019 | Wednesday Instruement 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
24.10.2019 | Thursday Operation Day 5.00AM - 12.00PM ' Dr.Sudhakar
l 25.10.2019 i Friday l End posting viva I 5.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Mahesh Babu
/J
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DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
October - 2019

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
23.10.2019 Tuesday Diabetics hypertensive | 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr .Mahesh Babu
retinopathy
24.10.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Sudhakar
25.10.2019 Friday Cataract surgery 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Sunil
26.10.2019 Saturday Glucoma 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Sudhakar
28.10.2019 Monday Case presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Sunil
30.10.2019 Wednesday Operation Day 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Sunil
31.10.2019 Thursday Cataract 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Sudhakar
y
Prof & HCD

Departmen? of Ophthalmology
IK.V.G. Medical College, IKurunjioag
Sullia - 574327, D. K Karnataka



